Race Date
March 02, 2024

Overall
1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

A A D DB DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNDNDNDDNDNDNDNMNNNNMNNNRERERPERERPREPRPR
N O OO WNPEFP O O 0 NO OB WNPOOWOWNO O WDNEREPOOOWWNOOGPP™MWNDNDLPREO

Name
Dillon Bell
Felipe T. Birk
Jeff Lipchus

Danielle King-Watkins

Tim O'Shea
Nate Mahrer
Chuck Rocca
Wylden Abraham
Steven Pack
Mike Abraham
Robert Hughes
Jillian Wilczek
Rina McNamara
Daniel Lamb
Cindy Degirolamo
Steve Leslie
Michael Drega
Allison Kuziw
Scott Cooney
Matt Demaio
Lauren Devore
Katie Burns
Scott Benjamin
David Flynn
Dan Burns
Jenny Cardoso
Jeanne Colin
Irene Clarke
Walter Chen
Ross Levy

Paul Butler
Kevin Lawlor
Ed Moros

Dan Lynch
Costas Drakatos
Sandy Collins
Nora Hulton
Nicole Lawlor
Terry Lyons
Lauren Contorno
Robert Satterlee
Kelly Wilcox
Marc Weston
Jean Mumley
Liz Andreoli
Bruce Goulart
Dean Perry

Up Chalybes - 2.4 Miles
Overall Finish List

City
Brookfield
Washington
Sandy Hook
Colchester
Waterbury
Roxbury
New Milford
Roxbury
Roxbury
Roxbury
Newtown
Colchester
Litchfield

Sandy Hook
Brookfield
Killingworth
Roxbury
Danbury
Old Saybrook
Stratford
Newtown
New Milford
Southbury
Newtown
New Milford

New Milford
Washington
Roxbury
Southbury
Woodbury

Bridgewater
Roxbury
Wauregan

Woodbury
Danbury
Brookfield
Woodbury
Wethersfield
Wethersfield
South Windsor

Newtown
New Milford

Results By: RoxburyRaces@gmail.com

Default - 2.4 miles

Bib No Age Gend

4
285
281
665

28

47
182
260
287
291

35
663
181

40

320
247
13
225
666
68
19
310
81
234
48

669
16
37
17
56

270
10

271
38

664

12
668
667
602
307

27
300

24
44
40
40
33
52
51
15
43
64
48
36
46
62
57
59
a7
38
60
52
34
29
66
62
60
69

55
40
73
66
51
76
61
65
68
21
50
63

75
32
49
47
61
73
74

M
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Time Pace

14:16.0 5:57/M
16:20.0 6:48/M
16:39.0 6:56/M
17:15.0 7:11/M
17:21.0 7:14/M
17:33.0 7:19/M
17:38.0 7:21/M
17:50.0 7:26/M
17:52.0 7:27/M
18:05.0 7:32IM
18:26.0 7:41/M
18:44.0 7:48/M
19:07.0 7:58/M
19:46.0 8:14/M
20:00.0 8:20/M
20:01.0 8:20/M
20:17.0 8:27/M
20:38.0 8:36/M
20:39.0 8:36/M
20:43.0 8:38/M
20:48.0 8:40/M
21:19.0 8:53/M
21:41.0 9:02/M
21:55.0 9:08/M
22:04.0 9:12/M
22:10.0 9:14/M
22:24.0 9:20/M
22:35.0 9:25/M
22:41.0 9:27/M
23:13.0 9:40/M
23:31.0 9:48/M
23:42.0 9:53/M
23:45.0 9:54/M

24:10.0 10:04/M
24:23.0 10:10/M
24:36.0 10:15/M
24:43.0 10:18/M
25:59.0 10:50/M
26:02.0 10:51/M
26:11.0 10:55/M
26:45.0 11:09/M
26:56.0 11:13/M
26:57.0 11:14/M
27:50.0 11:36/M
29:21.0 12:14/M
30:00.0 12:30/M
33:11.0 13:50/M

03/03/2024 06:09:23



Race Date
March 02, 2024

Overall Name
48 Janet Levy
49 Kathy McDonald
50 Patricia Cosentino

City
Roxbury
Rocky Hill
Glastonbury

Results By: RoxburyRaces@gmail.com

Up Chalybes - 2.4 Miles
Overall Finish List

Default - 2.4 miles

Bib No Age Gend

15
306
308

69
52
58

F
F
F

Time Pace
42:49.0 17:50/M
44:00.0 18:20/M
44:01.0 18:20/M
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